
Length Overall

Beam Moulded

Depth Moulded

Draft (Max)

12.80t

15.30t

16.10t

15.30t

17.80t

18.60t

For charter or sale

Heavy with 2x15m Spuds

Heavy with 2x20m Spuds

MAXIMUM DECK LOADING

NOTES:

Light (2 Cylinders)

Light with 2x15m Spuds

Light with 2x20m Spuds

Heavy (3 Cylinders)

WEIGHTS (Fully Assembled)

1.30m

0.06m (approx)

MAIN DIMENSIONS

14.7m Transportable Pontoon

Heavy (3 Cylinders) 10.0t (Prelimanary)

14.76m

6.00m

Light (2 Cylinders) 5.0t
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