

**Tel** +61 7 3907 3111

Fax +61 7 3890 1511

Email info@marinediesel.com.au

Web www.marinediesel.com.au



## 14.7m Transportable Pontoon

MAIN DIMENSIONS			MAXIMUM DECK LOADING	
Length Overall	14.76m		Light (2 Cylinders)	5.0t
Beam Moulded	6.00m		Heavy (3 Cylinders)	10.0t (Prelimanary)
Depth Moulded	1.30m			
Draft (Max)	0.06m (approx)		NOTES:	
			For charter or sale	
WEIGHTS (Fully Assembled)				
Light (2 Cylinders)		12.80t		
Light with 2x15m Spuds		15.30t		
Light with 2x20m Spuds		16.10t		
Heavy (3 Cylinders)		15.30t		
Heavy with 2x15m Spuds		17.80t		
Heavy with 2x20m Spuds		18.60t		
		•		

